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Las Palmas a 20/03/2024 - 08:46:15

PREFERENTE FEMENINA

CLASIFICACION

EQUIPOS

Guiniguada B 21 19

Caday FTV 22 18

Universitario 22 15

Gran Canaria A
-t Majoreras B 21 13
__§ Unién Viera C 22 12
L) 22
ff Altavista 22
ﬁ%’ Casa Pastores 22
% Univer. Guia 21
ﬁi‘ La Garita 21
f Cardones B 22
twad Achaman B 22
@ Las Rosas 22
@?j Aguimes C.F. 22
@ Villa Oliva 22

Clasificacion en tiempo real
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FECHA HORA LOCAL VISITANTE ESTADIO
JCRNADA 1
14-09-2023 Las Rosas 0 1 Univer. Guia Las Rosas
15-09-2023 21:00:00 La Garita 0 1 Cardones B Las Remudas
16-09-2023 11:00:00 Caday FTV 3 2 Universitario Los Pozos
16-09-2023 16:00:00 Majoreras B 2 2 Altavista Capellania
16-09-2023 Guiniguada B 6 0 Villa Oliva Antonio Rojas
16-09-2023 17:00:00 Casa Pastores 2 1 Achaman B La Madera
16-09-2023 Gran Canaria 2 0 Aguimes C.F. Mundial 82
16-09-2023 21:00:00 Firgas B 1 0 Unién Viera C Dom. Ponce
JORNADA 2
22-09-2023 Aguimes C.F. 2 1 La Garita Las Crucitas
22-09-2023 21:00:00 Cardones B 0 4 Guiniguada B Elias Rizkallal
22-09-2023 21:00:00 Univer. Guia 0 2 Firgas B Guia
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23-09-2023
23-09-2023
23-09-2023
23-09-2023
23-09-2023

29-09-2023
29-09-2023
30-09-2023
30-09-2023
30-09-2023
30-09-2023
30-09-2023
01-10-2023

05-10-2023
06-10-2023
06-10-2023
07-10-2023
08-10-2023
07-10-2023
07-10-2023
07-10-2023

11-10-2023
13-10-2023
14-10-2023
16-12-2023
01-11-2023
14-10-2023
14-10-2023
14-10-2023

19-10-2023
21-10-2023
22-10-2023
21-10-2023
21-10-2023
21-10-2023
21-10-2023
21-10-2023

27-10-2023

16:00:00
16:30:00
17:00:00

19:00:00

21:00:00
11:00:00
17:00:00
18:00:00

20:00:00

21:00:00
16:00:00
13:00:00
17:00:00

14:00:00

21:00:00
11:00:00
12:30:00

18:00:00
20:00:00

16:00:00
13:00:00

19:00:00
21:00:00
17:00:00

21:00:00

Altavista 2 1 Casa Pastores
Union VieraC 1 1 Majoreras B
AchamanB 0 5 Caday FTV
Villa Oliva 1 0 Las Rosas
Universitario 0 0 Gran Canaria

JORNADA 3
Cardones B 1 1 Agiimes C.F.
La Garita 1 4 Universitario
Caday FTV 6 2 Altavista
Casa Pastores 0 1 Unién Viera C
Majoreras B 1 1 Univer. Guia
Guiniguada B 1 0 Las Rosas
Gran Canaria 13 0 Achaman B
Firgas B 2 0 Villa Oliva
JORNADA 4
Las Rosas 0 1 Firgas B
Aguimes C.F. 0 4 Guiniguada B
Univer. Guia 2 0 Casa Pastores
Altavista 1 1 Gran Canaria
Union VieraC 2 1 Caday FTV
Achaman B 2 6 La Garita
Villa Oliva 1 2 Majoreras B
Universitario 2 1 Cardones B
JORNADA 5
Aguimes C.F. 0 1 Universitario
Cardones B 3 0 Achaman B
Caday FTV 4 1 Univer. Guia
La Garita 2 1 Altavista
Casa Pastores 4 0 Villa Oliva
Majoreras B 1 0 Las Rosas
GuiniguadaB 1 1 Firgas B
Gran Canaria 2 3 Union Viera C
JORNADA 6
Las Rosas 0 1 Casa Pastores
Altavista 3 2 Cardones B
Unién VieraC 1 1 La Garita
Achaman B 0 4 Aguimes C.F.
Villa Oliva 0 8 Caday FTV
Universitario 1 0 Guiniguada B
FirgasB 0 1 Majoreras B
Univer. Guia 0 3 Gran Canaria
JORNADA 7

Cardones B 0 0 Unién Viera C

Mun. Argana
Alfonso Silva

La Madera
Vicente Carrefio
Nicolas Sanchez

Elias Rizkallal
Las Remudas
Los Pozos

La Madera
Capellania
Antonio Rojas
Mundial 82
Dom. Ponce

Las Rosas

Las Crucitas
Guia

Agapito Reyes
Alfonso Silva

La Madera
Vicente Carrefio
Nicolas Sanchez

Las Crucitas
Elias Rizkallal
Los Pozos
Las Remudas
La Madera
Capellania
Antonio Rojas
Mundial 82

Las Rosas
Agapito Reyes
Alfonso Silva

La Madera
Vicente Carrefio
Nicolas Sanchez
Dom. Ponce
Guia

Elias Rizkallal
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27-10-2023
28-10-2023
28-10-2023
28-10-2023
28-10-2023
28-10-2023
28-10-2023

02-11-2023
03-11-2023
04-11-2023
05-11-2023
04-11-2023
04-11-2023
04-11-2023
05-11-2023

10-11-2023
10-11-2023
12-11-2023
11-11-2023
15-11-2023
11-11-2023
11-11-2023
11-11-2023

16-11-2023
17-11-2023
18-11-2023
19-11-2023
18-11-2023
18-11-2023
18-11-2023
18-11-2023

24-11-2023
24-11-2023
24-11-2023
25-11-2023
25-11-2023
25-11-2023
25-11-2023
25-11-2023

21:00:00

17:00:00
18:00:00
19:00:00

21:00:00
16:00:00

17:00:00

18:00:00
11:00:00

13:00:00
17:00:00

18:00:00
19:00:00
20:00:00

21:00:00
16:00:00
13:00:00

17:00:00
18:00:00
21:00:00

21:00:00
21:00:00

16:00:00
16:00:00
17:00:00
20:00:00

La Garita
Caday FTV
Aguimes C.F.

2 4 Univer. Guia
1 O Las Rosas
2 1 Altavista

Gran Canaria 15 0 Villa Oliva

Casa Pastores
Guiniguada B

0 O Firgas B
7 0 Majoreras B

Universitario 13 0 Achaman B

JORNADA 8

Las Rosas
Univer. Guia
Altavista
Unién Viera C
Achaman B
Villa Oliva
Majoreras B
Firgas B

0 1 Gran Canaria
1 0 Cardones B

0 3 Universitario
5 1 Aguimes C.F.
0 11 Guiniguada B
2 5 La Garita

3 1 Casa Pastores
0 4 Caday FTV

JORNADA 9

Aguimes C.F.
La Garita
Caday FTV
Achaman B
Cardones B
Guiniguada B
Universitario
Gran Canaria

Univer. Guia
Las Rosas
Majoreras B
Altavista

Villa Oliva
Casa Pastores
Unién Viera C
Firgas B

OWOOWRFrOoLr

0
1
3
1
3
8
2
4

JORNADA 10

Las Rosas
Univer. Guia
Altavista

0O 1 Cardones B
1 2 Universitario
1 6 Guiniguada B

Unién Viera C 14 0 Achaman B

Villa Oliva
Casa Pastores

3 6 Aguimes C.F.
0 1 Caday FTV

Majoreras B 3 1 Gran Canaria
Firgas B 4 1 La Garita
JCRNADA 11

Aguimes C.F. 1 0 Las Rosas

Cardones B 0 3 Firgas B
La Garita 1 2 Majoreras B

Universitario 3 0 Villa Oliva
Altavista 2 2 Union Viera C

Guiniguada B 7 4 Caday FTV

Achaman B 1 3 Univer. Guia

Gran Canaria 0 0 Casa Pastores

Las Remudas
Los Pozos

Las Crucitas
Mundial 82

La Madera
Antonio Rojas
Nicolas Sanchez

Las Rosas
Guia

Agapito Reyes
Alfonso Silva
La Madera
Vicente Carrefio
Capellania
Dom. Ponce

Las Crucitas
Las Remudas
Los Pozos

La Madera
Manuel Pablo
Antonio Rojas
Nicolas Sanchez
Mundial 82

Las Rosas
Guia

Agapito Reyes
Alfonso Silva
Vicente Carrefio
La Madera
Capellania
Dom. Ponce

Las Crucitas
Elias Rizkallal
Las Remudas
Nicolas Sanchez
Agapito Reyes
Antonio Rojas
La Madera
Mundial 82
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30-11-2023
02-12-2023 13:25:00
03-12-2023 13:00:00
02-12-2023
02-12-2023 17:00:00
02-12-2023 18:00:00
02-12-2023
03-12-2023 11:30:00
07-12-2023
09-12-2023
06-12-2023 12:00:00
09-12-2023 16:50:00
09-12-2023
09-12-2023 18:00:00
09-12-2023 19:00:00
09-12-2023 21:00:00
13-01-2024 11:00:00
13-01-2024
13-01-2024
13-01-2024
13-01-2024  18:00:00
13-01-2024  18:00:00
13-01-2024  20:00:00
13-01-2024  21:00:00
19-01-2024 21:00:00
20-01-2024
20-01-2024 16:00:00
20-01-2024
20-01-2024
20-01-2024 17:00:00
20-01-2024 18:00:00
20-01-2024 19:00:00
25-01-2024
26-01-2024
27-01-2024 12:00:00
27-01-2024 16:00:00
28-01-2024 13:00:00
27-01-2024 17:00:00
27-01-2024

J(RNADA 12
Las Rosas 0 1 Universitario
Caday FTV 2 2 Gran Canaria

Union VieraC 0 3 Guiniguada B

VillaOliva 0 5 Achaméan B

Casa Pastores 0 0 La Garita
Majoreras B 4 0 Cardones B
FirgasB 1 0 Aguimes C.F.
Univer. Guia 0 0 Altavista
JCRNADA 13
Aguimes C.F. 1 4 Majoreras B
Altavista 5 0 Villa Oliva
La Garita 0 6 Caday FTV
Union VieraC 0 0 Univer. Guia
Achaman B 1 0 Las Rosas
Guiniguada B 7 0 Gran Canaria
Universitario 0 1 Firgas B
Cardones B 0 1 Casa Pastores

JORNADA 14
Caday FTV 7 0 Cardones B
Villa Oliva 0 5 Unioén Viera C
Las Rosas 0 1 Altavista

Casa Pastores 0 0 Aguimes C.F.

Guiniguada B 3 0 Univer. Guia
Majoreras B 2 3 Universitario
Gran Canaria 4 2 La Garita

Firgas B 3 0 Achaman B

JCRNADA 15
Cardones B 2 3 Gran Canaria

Univer. Guia 5 0 Villa Oliva

Altavista 2 1 Firgas B

Aguimes C.F. 1 2 Caday FTV
Union VieraC 1 0 Las Rosas
Achaman B 0 6 Majoreras B
La Garita 1 7 Guiniguada B
Universitario 0 0 Casa Pastores
JCRNADA 16
Aguimes C.F. 0 1 Gran Canaria
Univer. Guia 1 0 Las Rosas
Universitario 2 0 Caday FTV
Altavista 1 1 Majoreras B
Unién VieraC 2 1 Firgas B
Achaman B 0 7 Casa Pastores
Villa Oliva 0 5 Guiniguada B

Las Rosas

Los Pozos
Alfonso Silva
Vicente Carrefo
La Madera
Capellania
Dom. Ponce
Guia

Las Crucitas
Agapito Reyes
Las Remudas
Alfonso Silva

La Madera
Antonio Rojas
Nicolas Sanchez
Tonono

Los Pozos
Vicente Carrefo
Las Rosas

La Madera
Antonio Rojas
Capellania
Mundial 82
Dom. Ponce

Elias Rizkallal
Guia

Agapito Reyes
Las Crucitas
Alfonso Silva

La Madera

Las Remudas
Nicolas Sanchez

Las Crucitas
Guia

Nicolas Sanchez
Agapito Reyes
Alfonso Silva

La Madera
Vicente Carrefio
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27-01-2024

03-02-2024
03-02-2024
03-02-2024
03-02-2024
01-02-2024
07-02-2024
03-02-2024
03-02-2024

08-02-2024
08-02-2024
10-02-2024
10-02-2024
06-02-2024
10-02-2024
20-03-2024
11-02-2024

20-02-2024
17-02-2024
17-02-2024
17-02-2024
17-02-2024
20-02-2024
17-02-2024
17-02-2024

22-02-2024
24-02-2024
24-02-2024
24-02-2024
24-02-2024
24-02-2024
24-02-2024
25-02-2024

07-03-2024
08-03-2024
09-03-2024
09-03-2024
09-03-2024

21:00:00
11:00:00
17:00:00
18:00:00
20:00:00

20:00:00
21:00:00

16:00:00
16:30:00
21:00:00
20:30:00
11:30:00

21:00:00
13:00:00
16:00:00
17:00:00

18:00:00

16:00:00
15:45:00
17:00:00

21:00:00
11:30:00

21:00:00

17:00:00

Cardones B 1 1 La Garita

JORNADA 17

Caday FTV 120

Achaméan B

Casa Pastores 0 0 Altavista
Las Rosas Villa Oliva
Guiniguada B 8 1 Cardones B
La Garita 5 0 Aguimes C.F.
Majoreras B 3 2 Union Viera C
Gran Canaria 3 1 Universitario
Firgas B 3 0 Univer. Guia
JORNADA 18
Aguimes C.F. 1 2 Cardones B
Las Rosas 0O 1 Guiniguada B
Altavista 1 2 Caday FTV
Union VieraC 2 0 Casa Pastores
Achaman B 1 3 Gran Canaria
Villa Oliva 0 5 Firgas B
Universitario 1 0 La Garita
Univer. Guia 3 4 Majoreras B
JORNADA 19
Cardones B 0 5 Universitario
Caday FTV 3 0 Unién Viera C
Gran Canaria 0 2 Altavista
Majoreras B 5 0 Villa Oliva
Casa Pastores 2 0 Univer. Guia
Guiniguada B 3 0 Aguimes C.F.
La Garita 1 0 Achaman B
FirgasB 1 O Las Rosas
J(RNADA 20
Las Rosas 0 1 Majoreras B
Altavista 1 1 La Garita
Union VieraC 1 1 Gran Canaria
Achaman B 0 2 Cardones B
Villa Oliva 0 5 Casa Pastores
Universitario 3 0 Agtimes C.F.
Firgas B 2 3 Guiniguada B
Univer. Guia 0 3 Caday FTV
JORNADA 21

Aguimes C.F. 0 2 Achaméan B
La Garita 1 4 Union Viera C
Caday FTV 5 0 Villa Oliva
Cardones B 0 8 Altavista
Casa Pastores 1 0 Las Rosas

Elias Rizkallal

Los Pozos

La Madera
Las Rosas
Antonio Rojas
Las Remudas
Capellania
Mundial 82
Dom. Ponce

Las Crucitas
Las Rosas
Agapito Reyes
Alfonso Silva

La Madera
Vicente Carrefo
Nicolas Sanchez
Guia

Elias Rizkallal
Los Pozos
Mundial 82
Capellania
La Madera
Antonio Rojas
Las Remudas
Dom. Ponce

Las Rosas
Agapito Reyes
Alfonso Silva

La Madera
Vicente Carrefo
Nicolas Sanchez
Dom. Ponce
Guia

Las Crucitas
Las Remudas
Los Pozos
Elias Rizkallal
La Madera


https://futbolaspalmas.com/

Fit

[FUTBOLASPALMAS.COM |

08-03-2024
09-03-2024
09-03-2024

15-03-2024
16-03-2024
16-03-2024
19-03-2024
16-03-2024
16-03-2024
20-03-2024
16-03-2024

22-03-2024
22-03-2024
23-03-2024
23-03-2024
23-03-2024
23-03-2024
23-03-2024
23-03-2024

04-04-2024
06-04-2024
06-04-2024
06-04-2024
06-04-2024
06-04-2024
06-04-2024
06-04-2024

12-04-2024
12-04-2024
13-04-2024
13-04-2024
13-04-2024
13-04-2024
13-04-2024
13-04-2024

18-04-2024
21-04-2024
20-04-2024

20:30:00
18:00:00
20:00:00

21:00:00

16:30:00
21:00:00

20:00:00
21:00:00

21:00:00
11:00:00
12:00:00

17:00:00
18:00:00

16:00:00
16:00:00
16:30:00

17:00:00
21:00:00

21:00:00
11:00:00
16:00:00
17:00:00

19:00:00
20:00:00

12:00:00
16:30:00

Guiniguada B 5 3 Universitario
Majoreras B 1 1 Firgas B
Gran Canaria 2 1 Univer. Guia

JORNADA 22
Univer. Guia La Garita
Altavista 2 0 Aguimes C.F.
Unién VieraC 5 0 Cardones B
Achaman B 0 1 Universitario
Villa Oliva 0 5 Gran Canaria
Las Rosas 0 1 Caday FTV
Majoreras B Guiniguada B
Firgas B 5 1 Casa Pastores
JORNADA 23
Aguimes C.F. Union Viera C
Cardones B Univer. Guia
Caday FTV Firgas B
Universitario Altavista
La Garita Villa Oliva
Casa Pastores Majoreras B
Guiniguada B Achaméan B
Gran Canaria Las Rosas
JORNADA 24
Las Rosas La Garita
Altavista Achaman B
Majoreras B Caday FTV
Unién Viera C Universitario
Villa Oliva Cardones B
Casa Pastores Guiniguada B
Firgas B Gran Canaria
Univer. Guia Aguimes C.F.
JORNADA 25
Cardones B Las Rosas
La Garita Firgas B
Caday FTV Casa Pastores
Guiniguada B Altavista
Achaman B Union Viera C
Aguimes C.F. Villa Oliva
Universitario Univer. Guia
Gran Canaria Majoreras B
JORNADA 26
Las Rosas Aguimes C.F.
Caday FTV Guiniguada B
Union Viera C Altavista

Multiusos
Capellania
Mundial 82

Guia

Agapito Reyes
Alfonso Silva
Las Palmita
Vicente Carrefio
Las Rosas
Capellania
Dom. Ponce

Las Crucitas
Elias Rizkallal
Los Pozos
Nicolas Sanchez
Las Remudas
La Madera
Antonio Rojas
Mundial 82

Las Rosas
Agapito Reyes
Capellania
Alfonso Silva
Vicente Carrefio
La Madera
Dom. Ponce
Guia

Elias Rizkallal
Las Remudas
Los Pozos
Antonio Rojas
La Madera

Las Crucitas
Nicolas Sanchez
Mundial 82

Las Rosas
Los Pozos
Alfonso Silva
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20-04-2024
20-04-2024
20-04-2024
20-04-2024

20-04-2024

26-04-2024
26-04-2024
26-04-2024
27-04-2024
27-04-2024
27-04-2024
27-04-2024
27-04-2024

02-05-2024
03-05-2024
04-05-2024
04-05-2024
04-05-2024
04-05-2024
04-05-2024
04-05-2024

10-05-2024
10-05-2024
11-05-2024
11-05-2024
11-05-2024
11-05-2024
11-05-2024
11-05-2024

18-05-2024
18-05-2024
18-05-2024
18-05-2024
18-05-2024
18-05-2024
18-05-2024
18-05-2024

FUTBOL LAS PALMAS

17:00:00
18:00:00
21:00:00
12:00:00

21:00:00
21:00:00
16:00:00
16:00:00

18:00:00

21:00:00
11:00:00

17:00:00

20:00:00
21:00:00

21:00:00

17:00:00
17:00:00
19:00:00
12:00:00

17:00:00
17:00:00
17:00:00

17:00:00
17:00:00

Villa Oliva Universitario
Casa Pastores Gran Canaria
Majoreras B La Garita
Firgas B Cardones B
Univer. Guia Achaman B
JORNADA 27
Aguimes C.F. Firgas B
Cardones B Majoreras B
La Garita Casa Pastores
Altavista Univer. Guia
Gran Canaria Caday FTV
Achaman B Villa Oliva
Guiniguada B Union Viera C
Universitario Las Rosas
JORNADA 28
Las Rosas Achaman B
Univer. Guia Unién Viera C
Caday FTV La Garita
Villa Oliva Altavista
Casa Pastores Cardones B
Majoreras B Aguimes C.F.
Gran Canaria Guiniguada B
Firgas B Universitario
JORNADA 29
Aguimes C.F. Casa Pastores
La Garita Gran Canaria
Altavista Las Rosas
Unién Viera C Villa Oliva
Achaman B Firgas B
Cardones B Caday FTV
Universitario Majoreras B
Univer. Guia Guiniguada B
JORNADA 30
Villa Oliva Univer. Guia
Las Rosas Unién Viera C
Firgas B Altavista
Majoreras B Achaman B
Casa Pastores Universitario
Caday FTV Aguimes C.F.
Gran Canaria Cardones B
Guiniguada B La Garita

Vicente Carrefo
La Madera
Capellania
Dom. Ponce
Guia

Las Crucitas
Elias Rizkallal
Las Remudas
Agapito Reyes
Mundial 82

La Madera
Antonio Rojas
Nicolas Sanchez

Las Rosas
Guia

Los Pozos
Vicente Carrefo
La Madera
Capellania
Mundial 82
Dom. Ponce

Las Crucitas
Las Remudas
Agapito Reyes
Alfonso Silva

La Madera

Elias Rizkallal
Nicolas Sanchez
Guia

Vicente Carrefo
Las Rosas
Dom. Ponce
Capellania

La Madera

Los Pozos
Mundial 82
Antonio Rojas
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